ALX Series
Grade 2 modular, cylindrical locks
The Schlage® ALX Series
cylindrical lock
The proven AL Series has evolved
As a Grade 2 lock, the AL Series has always offered a combination of
strength and durability alongside Schlage trusted key system
options at a price point favorable to any application. Though these

pecifi
cations
How to order
For correct ordering and to help ensure no delays in the shipment of your product,
follow the information sequence below.
Detail
1 Brand: Schlage=SCH
2 Series: ALX (for any lock function when Vandlgard lever engagement is not desired)
 ALXV (for functions 40, 44, 50, 53, 70 and 80 preset to Vandlgard lever engagement)
3 Function: Choose from function list on pages 8 and 9.
4 Cylinder suffix: Choose cylinder type
P  6-pin Conventional (keyed  5)
P6  6-pin Conventional (standard)
Z  SL 7-pin Conventional (A2 pinning)
L  Less Conventional cylinder
L-CO6   Less cylinder, made to fit Corbin 2000-033
L-SAR   Less cylinder, made to fit Sargent 10L, 11L
R   6-pin FSIC (full size)
M   SL 7-pin FSIC (A2 pinning)
T   Refundable construction FSIC
J   Less FSIC
J-CO6   Less FSIC, made to fit Corbin 8000
J-CO7    Less FSIC, made to fit Corbin
 8000-7
J-SAR  Less FSIC, made to fit Sargent
 6300
G7  7-pin SFIC (slide capping)
BDC  Disposable construction SFIC
H  Refundable construction SFIC
B  Less SFIC
5 Outside/inside trim: Indicate abbreviation of lever design. Fill in inside design if different. If knurled/milled tactile warning is desired
preface code with the number 8. (8AT, 8BK, 8BW, 8LT, 8LN, 8RO, 8SP, or 8TR)
ATH Athens
BRK Boardwalk
BRW Broadway
LAT Latitude
LON Longitude
OME Omega
RHO Rhodes
SAT Saturn
SPA Sparta
TLR Tubular
6 Outside/inside finish: Choose outside finish from available options. Fill in inside finish if different.
605 Bright Brass
606 Satin Brass
612 Satin Bronze
613 Oil Rubbed Bronze
619 Satin Nickel
622 Matte Black
625 Bright Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
626AM Satin Chrome Antimicrobial
643e Aged Bronze
7 Backset/latch part number: Leave blank for standard latch or specify part number if non-standard latch is required.
8 Strike part number: Leave blank for standard strike or specify part number if non-standard strike is required.
9 Door thickness: Accommodates 1 3⁄8" through 1 3⁄4" doors without needing to be specified.
10 Extension: Not available.
11 Keyway: Everest 29 S123 is standard when ordering Conventional or FSIC cylinders; Everest 29 R123 is standard when ordering SFIC
cylinders. Other keyways available.
12 Handing: Leave blank - ALX lever options are non-handed.
13 Other requirements:
 � Keying detail may include additional keys (with quantity) requests, large bow keys, master keying
(example: Grand Master keyed, Master keyed, change key, etc.)
 � Orders specifying use of restricted keyways must be accompanied by appropriate authorizations
Example:  SCH-ALXV53P-RHO-613-47267051-10-013-T123
Brand Product number Trim Door detail Keyway Handing Other
requirements
1 2 3 4 5 6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Outside Inside1
Series Func Cylinder